
Grade 2 Religious Education Calendar 

2017-18 

Event       Dates and Time 

First Penance Parent Meeting    Monday, October 23 at 7:00 p.m. OR 

       Tuesday, October 24 at 9:45 a.m. 

All Saint’s Day Mass     Sunday, October 29 at 9:00 a.m. Mass 

       Meet in Fr. Gillis Hall at 8:40 a.m.   

First Penance Group A (3:00 p.m.Class)   Saturday, January 13 at Noon 

       Meet in Fr. Gillis Hall at 11:45 a.m. 

First Penance Group B (4:00 p.m. Class)   Saturday, January 13 at 1:30 p.m. 

       Meet in Fr. Gillis Hall at 1:15 p.m. 

First Penance Group C (5:00 p.m. Class)   Saturday, January 20 at Noon 

       Meet in Fr. Gillis Hall at 11:45 a.m. 

First Penance Group D (6:00 p.m. Class)   Saturday, January 20 at 1:30 p.m. 

       Meet in Fr. Gillis Hall at 1:15 p.m. 

Instructional Mass     Sunday, February 11 at 9:00 a.m. Mass   

       Meet in Fr. Gillis Hall at 8:40 a.m.   

First Communion Parent Meeting   Monday, March 5 at 7:00 p.m. OR 

       Tuesday, March 6 at 9:45 a.m. 

First Communion Rehearsal 

Groups A & B Special Parts    Monday, April 30 - 3:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Groups C & D Special Parts    Tuesday, May 1 - 3:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Groups A & B All Students    Wednesday, May 2 - 3:30 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

Groups C & D All Students    Thursday, May 3 - 3:30 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 



Grade 2 Religious Education Calendar 

2017-18 

Event       Dates and Time 

First Communion     Saturday, May 5th 

Groups A & B      10:00 a.m. Mass  

       Meet in Fr Gillis Hall at 8:45 a.m. 

Groups C & D      1:00 p.m. Mass 

       Meet in Fr. Gillis Hall at 11:45 a.m. 

May Procession      Sunday, May 6 – 9:00 a.m. Mass 

       Meet in Fr. Gillis Hall at 8:40 a.m. 
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